PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1500

Page 3, line 25, remove "and"

Page 3, line 26, after "committee" insert : and

d. A nonprofit organization exempt from federal taxation under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code [26 U.S.C. 501(c)(3)]"

Page 4, line 18, replace the first underscored comma with "and"

Page 4, line 18, remove ". occupation, and employer"

Page 4, line 27, replace "Wages" with "Money earned from employment, self-employment"

Page 7, line 3, remove "For each person identified under subdivision a, the amount of the original funds"

Page 7, remove lines 4 and 5

Page 7, line 6, remove "c."

Page 7, line 9, replace "d." with "c."

Page 7, line 11, replace "e." with "d."

Page 7, line 24, remove "The covered person may"

Page 7, remove lines 25 through 29

Page 8, line 10, replace "five" with "ten"

Page 8, line 14, remove "and the individual who determines the expenditures for which"

Page 8, line 15, remove "the traceable funds are used"

Page 9, line 16, remove "A lawsuit regarding"

Page 9, remove lines 17 through 22

Renumber accordingly